
MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct 

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Product Name

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?

yes

yes

yes

no

yes

210g

yes

Italy

Tuscan Soft Amaretti Biscuits

yes

ALMONDS 45%, sugar, honey, organic EGG 

white* (IT BIO 009), sliced ALMONDS 4%, raising 

agent: ammonium carbonate.   *organic 

ingredient

yes

61909

Store in a cool dark place.

no

no

yes


